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O©CoOoO~NOOOOUDWNEPE

FTANTMAXMETOBA 3uns
ALENBIY>XNHA AcmuHa
AKOBEHKO Codobs
APYLWKNHA dapbsHa
BAXXNHA EBa
MAPTbIHOBA /o60Bb
3ABbANTOBA BukTopus
TUTOBA Banepus
UYXNAHLEEBA Anéna
VNCAKOBA AHrenuHa

3annbiB 213 9

©CoOo~NOOUDWNELO

LWAKYPOBA [apuHa
YXYPABJIEBA CrtedchaHus
3MHHATOBA Mapbsam
NMOoABbAKOBA Mapus
EKMMOBA 3rbBuHa
LUME/IEBA EBa
LLUNTABUNEBA Aiisnns
KALLEBAPOBA AHHa
FTA®APOBA [uHapa
NMABJIOBA EnunsaBseta

3annbiB 313 9

©CoOo~NOOUDMWNELO

PYBEWKNHA Anactacus
EFOPOBA 3nata
TABPOBA KceHus
XAB/NPOBA 3nbBuHa
NMEPMAKOBA AnekcaHgpa
3AB/AOBA EceHus
ABJTIOHCKUX Annca
MUTANb 3BennHa
MAH®UVNIOBA Bapsapa
BOYKOBA MapTa

3annbiB 4 n3 9

©CoOo~NOOUDWNELO

BAPEEBA Anuna
KNCEJIEBA Bapsapa
UECHOKOBA [apbs
BACKAKOBA ApuHa
BAEBA YynnaH
NEMELWKNHA AnekcaHgpa
MYCTA®PUNHA Haprusa
KPAXOTKWHA Jlykepbs
JOPOLLKOBA Bapsapa
MYH Mapwus

p

25.08.2017
26.03.2014
13.03.2017
08.04.2017
11.09.2017
13.08.2016
22.06.2015
15.01.2016
17.01.2016
27.03.2016

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ltoH

04.01.2016
17.11.2015
01.03.2017
13.11.2015
16.03.2015
18.09.2015
05.06.2017
21.04.2016
08.03.2016
13.10.2014

I1toH
ItoH
I1toH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
I1toH
I1toH

19.01.2015
19.07.2013
15.09.2015
28.10.2015
29.05.2017
25.02.2014
29.07.2017
28.12.2014
11.01.2016
31.07.2016

ItoH
ItoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH

23.06.2015
14.08.2015
06.01.2016 ItoH
26.06.2015 lltoH
04.04.2013 1

19.04.2016 loH
21.08.2016 ItoH
03.03.2016

07.12.2015 ItoH
30.09.2014 llwoH

ItoH
ItoH

KOMaHaa

CL "Trongauun" Tronaun
CL "Trongauun" Tronaun
CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn
CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn
CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn
CLU "AToM" 3apeuHbiii

2:13.00
1:55.00
1:50.00
1:45.00
1:44.50
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:52.47
2:10.00
2:18.02

CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHnb 1:40.00

CLLOP Nowkap-Ona

ClW "Tronaun" Tronaun
OHOCLL Hedbreropck
CLWOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
"Bionica Swim" KasaHb

ClW "Tronaun" Tronaun
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "enbta" KazaHb
"Bionica Swim" KasaHb

ClW "Py6un" bapHayn

LM "Mneien nerko" Camapa
CLLOP Wowkap-Ona
CLWOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn
OHOCLL Hedbreropck

CLl "Py6uH" bapHayn

LUM "MnbiBu nerko" Camapa
CL "Py6uH" bapHayn

CL LLICKA OguHuoBo

1:39.54
1:38.00
1:35.39
1:34.00
1:34.50
1:36.00
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:40.78

1:33.00
1:31.72
1:30.12
1:29.00
1:28.00
1:28.35
1:30.00
1:30.21
1:33.00
1:33.00

CLU Ne5 "fenbtmH" 3eneHogonbcl:26.00
CLU Ne5 "fenbdmH" 3eneHogonbcl:25.00

MKCLLOP "BocTtok" MockBa
L "Yemnuon" Tyna

ClW "Tronaun" Tronaun
MKCLLOP "BocTtok" MockBa
PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
MKCLLOP "BocTok" MockBa
CL "Py6uH" BapHayn

L "Yemnuon" Tyna

1:23.80
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:20.17
1:23.00
1:24.30
1:25.50
1:26.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/
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DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

0 YAOVHA Mapus 22.05.2014 1 MMHa3na Nel Mbitum 1:19.00
1 KO3JIOBA Arata 12.08.2015 IwoH L "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:19.00
2 AHOUJTATOBA Mapus 14.05.2017 1iI CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcka 1:19.00
3 WUMEJEBA KceHus 24.01.2014 loH CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 1:17.00
4 BEPCEHEBA KceHus 09.04.2014 I MAY A0 CW "Onumnusa” Kuposo-'1:16.51
5 XY3NHA 3apuHa 01.10.2013 ItoH ®CO «Paketa» KasaHb 1:16.98
6 MYPCbIHNHA Anuca 12.02.2015 i CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:18.00
7 TOINOBA Anunca 26.08.2015 il CLU Ne5 "flenbtmH" 3eneHononsbcl:19.00
8 NBOEITIA30BA BukTtopus 08.09.2013 CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:19.00
9 CABVIPBAHOBA fapuHa 11.05.2016 i CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 1:19.99
3annbis 6 13 9
0 WTABCKAA EBa 11.06.2015 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" Ka3zaHb 1:16.00
1 CABVHA KanutonuHa 26.02.2015 il CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb1:15.00
2 TEPHOBA Banepus 07.05.2015 il LICnO "Cam60-70" oTa. "FOHOCTL"1:14.00a
3 TAPMOCWHA 3nnHa 24.02.2014 1i OCLLUOP OaguHuoBO 1:14.00
4 LWABKYHOBA Buktopus 16.02.2013 1 CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:13.00
5 NBAHOBA lMonuHa 16.08.2013 I CLLUOP Woukap-Ona 1:14.00
6 BOrJAHOBA AHacTtacus 24.02.2013 |I CLLUOP Wouwkap-Ona 1:14.00
7 KOMBEPOBA Amunpa 13.11.2013 1 CLl "AC HOHocTb" H-Hosropog  1:14.00
8 AKYHNHA Mapus 06.06.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbartn 1:15.34
9 CAHHUMKOBA KceHus 17.08.2014 1 ClW "Temn" YalikoBCkuii 1:16.00
3anbiB 7 13 9
0 ®ENOPOBA Bapsapa 19.03.2014 1 CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:12.60
1 XOTYEHKOBA Banepus 23.05.2016 N CLU "Cenbuo" bpsHcK 1:12.23
2 TMAMETAVHOBA [apuHa 05.01.2014 1 CLUIOP "fenbta" KasaHb 1:12.09
3 ABVHHUWKOBA lMonvHa 13.10.2014 1 CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:11.60
4 WTOBA Buktopus 02.05.2013 I MAY A0 CW "Onumnua” Kuposo-'1:11.00
5 HN3AMYTAOANHOBA Amanus 30.03.2015 1 CLUOP "Kacatka" Ka3aHb 1:11.00
6 LWAKMPOBA AgenvHa 15.02.2014 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" Ka3zaHb 1:12.00
7 TA®YPOBA ApenvHa 26.11.2013 |I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbarmm  1:12.13
8 KA3AHLUEBA AHacTacus 03.01.2014 i CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:12.50
9 KOMUWHA Kupa 25.09.2014 1l CLl LUCKA OanHuoBO 1:13.00
3anbie 8 n3 9
0 XAOAHOBWY Ennsaseta 19.03.2013 I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tonbarmn  1:10.76
1 SMNPCOVHOBA Kamunns 26.10.2013 1 CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:10.00
2 WYNAWHA Banepust 27.10.2014 IltoH LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:09.00
3 IEBEAEBA Cobs 17.03.2013 | Cuw "AC HOHocTb" H-Hosropog,  1:08.00
4 BACW/IbEBA AnekcaHpgpa 29.07.2013 N KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:07.50
5 CKOPbIX Taucus 21.02.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbartn  1:07.69
6 CAN®YNNNHA PenaTta 13.02.2014 1I CLWIOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:08.25
7 TEPEHTbEBA Anecs 18.02.2014 1 CLLUOP Ne4 Apocnassib 1:09.09
8 XKOCEHW Onana 07.10.2015 1 OCLIOP OguHuoBO 1:10.00
9 NMNOTHMKOBA Mapus 30.04.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbartn  1:10.97
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0 ANNEKCEEBA nacmpa

1 KYJIAKOBA BepoHuka

2 KOBAJ/IbYYK Mapus

3 BA3IMHA Bapsapa

4 NTOWNHA Anvca

5 MABJIOBA AHHa

6 BbIUKOBA AHHa

7 NEBUHA [Oapbs

8 PbDKOBA EBa

9 CYBBOTUHA EkaTepuHa

Moty S y/ .‘
@Y 4
é 7 =
S MBBCP i s,
25.02.2013 I OCLLUOP OaguHuoBO 1:06.00
14.10.2014 | CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbattn  1:05.65
03.04.2014 1 CLUOP AnbMeTbeBCK 1:04.63
08.04.2013 | Cuw "AC HOHocTb" H-Hosropog,  1:02.00
20.06.2013 kmc CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:00.60
28.11.2013 | AHO "UCIT" Mocksa 1:02.00
11.02.2013 I YCC Pecnybnukn Mapuii 9n 1:03.50
01.01.2013 i wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:05.50
02.11.2015 | KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:05.90
02.09.2013 1 M'MMmHa3na Nel MbITULm 1:06.80
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