



07.02.2026

5

, 100m

9 - 13

1 9						
0		25.08.2017	III	"	"	2:13.00
1		26.03.2014	II	"	"	1:55.00
2		13.03.2017	II	"	"	1:50.00
3		08.04.2017	II	"	"	1:45.00
4		11.09.2017	II	"	"	1:44.50
5		13.08.2016	II	"	"	1:45.00
6		22.06.2015	II	"	"	1:45.00
7		15.01.2016	II	"	"	1:52.47
8		17.01.2016	II	"	"	2:10.00
9		27.03.2016	I	"	"	2:18.02
<hr/>						
2 9						
0		04.01.2016	II		-	1:40.00
1		17.11.2015	I		-	1:39.54
2		01.03.2017	II	"	"	1:38.00
3		13.11.2015	I			1:35.39
4		16.03.2015	I	"	"	1:34.00
5		18.09.2015	I	"	"	1:34.50
6		05.06.2017	I	"	"	1:36.00
7		21.04.2016	I	"	"	1:38.00
8		08.03.2016	II	"	"	1:40.00
9		13.10.2014	II	"	"	1:40.78
<hr/>						
3 9						
0		19.01.2015	I	"	"	1:33.00
1		19.07.2013	I	"	"	1:31.72
2		15.09.2015	I		-	1:30.12
3		28.10.2015	I	"	"	1:29.00
4		29.05.2017	I	"	"	1:28.00
5		25.02.2014	I			1:28.35
6		29.07.2017	I	"	"	1:30.00
7		28.12.2014	I	"	"	1:30.21
8		11.01.2016	I	"	"	1:33.00
9		31.07.2016	I			1:33.00
<hr/>						
4 9						
0		23.06.2015	I	5	"	1:26.00
1		14.08.2015	I	5	"	1:25.00
2		06.01.2016	I		"	1:23.80
3		26.06.2015	II	"	"	1:22.00
4		04.04.2013	III	"	"	1:20.00
5		19.04.2016	I		"	1:20.17
6		21.08.2016	I	"	"	1:23.00
7		03.03.2016	III		"	1:24.30
8		07.12.2015	I	"	"	1:25.50
9		30.09.2014	II	"	"	1:26.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



5, , 100m

5 9	
0	22.05.2014 III 1 1:19.00
1	12.08.2015 I " " 1:19.00
2	14.05.2017 III 2 1:19.00
3	24.01.2014 I " " 1:17.00
4	09.04.2014 II " " " - 1:16.51
5	01.10.2013 I « » 1:16.98
6	12.02.2015 III 1 1:18.00
7	26.08.2015 III 5 " " 1:19.00
8	08.09.2013 III " " 1:19.00
9	11.05.2016 III - 1:19.99

6 9	
0	11.06.2015 II " " 1:16.00
1	26.02.2015 III - 1:15.00
2	07.05.2015 III " -70" " " 1:14.00
3	24.02.2014 II " " 1:14.00
4	16.02.2013 III " " 1:13.00
5	16.08.2013 III - 1:14.00
6	24.02.2013 II - 1:14.00
7	13.11.2013 II " " - 1:14.00
8	06.06.2013 II 10 " " 1:15.34
9	17.08.2014 III " " 1:16.00

7 9	
0	19.03.2014 II - 1:12.60
1	23.05.2016 III " " 1:12.23
2	05.01.2014 III " " 1:12.09
3	13.10.2014 II 1 1:11.60
4	02.05.2013 II " " " - 1:11.00
5	30.03.2015 II " " " 1:11.00
6	15.02.2014 III " " 1:12.00
7	26.11.2013 II 10 " " 1:12.13
8	03.01.2014 III - 1:12.50
9	25.09.2014 III 1:13.00

8 9	
0	19.03.2013 II 10 " " 1:10.76
1	26.10.2013 II - 1:10.00
2	27.10.2014 I " " 1:09.00
3	17.03.2013 I " " - 1:08.00
4	29.07.2013 III 1 1:07.50
5	21.02.2013 II 10 " " 1:07.69
6	13.02.2014 II " " 1:08.25
7	18.02.2014 II 4 1:09.09
8	07.10.2015 II 1:10.00
9	30.04.2013 II 10 " " 1:10.97

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



5, , 100m

		9	9		
0	25.02.2013				1:06.00
1	14.10.2014		10	" "	1:05.65
2	03.04.2014				1:04.63
3	08.04.2013		"	" -	1:02.00
4	20.06.2013		"	" "	1:00.60
5	28.11.2013		"	"	1:02.00
6	11.02.2013				1:03.50
7	01.01.2013		"MY CHAMPS"		1:05.50
8	02.11.2015		1		1:05.90
9	02.09.2013		1		1:06.80

